Measurement for life.
brannan.co.uk
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
Product features:
•	 Flush diaphragm

Product reference: 	BRNDS02/316L/4/1.5/150/S
DS02 316L 1.5 150 S4
Order example:
	 Make	 Model	 Diaphragm	 Instrument	 Flange	 Rating	 Filling	 Extras
			   material	 connection	 size		  fluid
BRN
	 Make	 Model	 Diaphragm	 Instrument	 Flange	 Rating	 Filling	 Extras
			   material	 connection	 size		  fluid
DS002
(DS02)
SS 316L
(316L)
Monel
(MON)
Hastelloy C
(HAS)
Inconel
(INC)
Tantalum
(TAN)
150 psi (150)
300 psi (300)
600 psi (600)
900 psi (900)
1500 psi (1500)
2500 psi (2500)
Glycering
(-18 to 204°C)
(G)
Silicone
(-40 to +305°C)
(S)
Halocarbon
(-56 to 149°C)
(H)
Syltherm 800
(-40 to +400°C)
(SY800)
Materials Test
Certificate
(MTC)
NB. Other units available
on request
Brannan